Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: TWO BROTHERS BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 20-05-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 23-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vijay Kumar;
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12020

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
1232741

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

0

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

91876370

88452338

3424032

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

8724678.16

8724678.16

0

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

0

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

366298560

366298560

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

15

36596447.44

15

30394510.91

6201936.53

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

20

503496055.599999
96

20

495102828.07

9625968.5300000
01

NA
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